
Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Fête régionale jeunes lutteurs
St-George, 24.05.2015

Mont-sur-Rolle ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 07.05.2024 08:17 Seite 1/3

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 20.00

+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00
+ Berset Romain (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 19.75

+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Genoud Robin (2007) 19.75

+ Bah Laurena (2007) 9.75
+ Philipona Célia (2007) 10.00

3 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 19.50
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75
+ Marchand Nolan (2006) 9.75

4 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
+ Brandalise Pierre (2007) 10.00

4 b Philipona Célia (2007) 18.50
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

4 c Pellet Matthias (2006) 18.50
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

4 d Marchand Nolan (2006) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00

4 e Grosjean Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

4 f Berset Romain (2006) 18.50
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

4 g Bah Laurena (2007) 18.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

5 Berthoud Alex (2006) 18.25
o Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

6 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 17.25
- Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.75
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

6 b Brandalise Pierre (2007) 17.25
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

7 a Morier Jules (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

7 b Bocherens Justin (2007) 17.00
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50
o Bah Laurena (2007) 8.50

7 c Barbetta Julyan (2007) 17.00
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
o Marchand Nolan (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Quostali Killian (2005) 20.00

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 20.00

+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Jaquier Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

1 d Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 20.00
+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

2 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 19.75
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

2 b Simic Andrej (2004) 19.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75

2 c Dupuis Théo (2004) 19.75
+ Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 9.75
+ Brandalise Lucien (2005) 10.00

2 d Andrié Timaël (2004) 19.75
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

3 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 19.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00

3 b Martin Gaël (2004) 19.00
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.00

4 a Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.50
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

4 b Mottier Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Brandalise Lucien (2005) 8.50
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

4 c Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

4 d Lagger Aurélien (2004) 18.50
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

4 e Genoud Alan (2005) 18.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00

4 f Berthoud Tom (2004) 18.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50
+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00

5 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.25
+ Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 9.75
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 b Rod Gilles (2005) 18.25
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75
o Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50

5 c Pürro Peter (2005) 18.25
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75

5 d Philipona Alexis (2004) 18.25
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

5 e Pfister Nicolas (2004) 18.25
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

5 f Brandalise Lucien (2005) 18.25
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

5 g Böni Ralf (2004) 18.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

6 Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 17.50
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50
- Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 9.00

7 a Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 17.25
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50
- Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.75

7 b Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 17.25
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
- Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.75

7 c Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 17.25
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
- Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.75

7 d Bolens Loris (2004) 17.25
- Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75
o Simic Andrej (2004) 8.50

7 e Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.25
- Bolens Loris (2004) 8.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

7 f Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 17.25
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.75

8 a Thévenaz David (2005) 17.00
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

8 b Romanens Noël (2004) 17.00
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

8 c Germain Lucas (2005) 17.00
o Simic Andrej (2004) 8.50
o Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50

8 d Bocherens Bastien (2004) 17.00
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

8 e Berset Damien (2004) 17.00
o Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 20.00

+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00

+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Rod Yannick (2002) 19.75

+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 10.00

2 b Perret Loïc (2002) 19.75
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

3 a Niederberger Sascha (2002) 19.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75

3 b Martin Marius (2002) 19.50
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75

3 c Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 19.50
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Forestier Arthur (2002) 9.75

4 a Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.50
- Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.75
+ Matthey Grégory (2003) 9.75

4 b Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

4 c Sudan Jonathan (2003) 18.50
o Martin Marius (2002) 8.50
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 10.00

4 d Perret Axel (2003) 18.50
+ Matthey Grégory (2003) 10.00
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

4 e Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 10.00

4 f Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Baudin Yan (2003) 10.00

4 g Jaquier Pierre (2002) 18.50
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

4 h Hirschi Damien (2003) 18.50
o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
+ Meslin William (2003) 10.00

4 i Forestier Arthur (2002) 18.50
+ Baudin Yan (2003) 10.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

4 j Egger Benoît (2002) 18.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

5 a Schmid Romain (2003) 18.25
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75

5 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.25
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 9.75

5 c Martin Mehdi (2003) 18.25
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75
o Martin Marius (2002) 8.50

5 d Brandalise Jean (2003) 18.25
o Rod Yannick (2002) 8.50
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75

5 e Berthet Adrien (2003) 18.25
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50

6 Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 17.50
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.00
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

7 a Meslin William (2003) 17.25
- Despont Lucas (2003) 8.75
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

7 b Despont Lucas (2003) 17.25
- Meslin William (2003) 8.75
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

8 a Matthey Grégory (2003) 17.00
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

8 b Maire Bastien (2003) 17.00
o Rod Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Brandalise Jean (2003) 8.50

8 c Koller Rémi (2003) 17.00
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

8 d Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 17.00
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

8 e Berthet Antoine (2003) 17.00
o Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

8 f Baudin Yan (2003) 17.00
o Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Turin Antoine (2001) 20.00

+ Lehmann Thomas (2000) 10.00
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Repond Matthieu (2000) 20.00

+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 10.00
+ Gander David (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Duplan Kilian (2000) 20.00

+ Kroner Thomas (2001) 10.00
+ Despont Loic (2000) 10.00

2 a Maire Colin (2001) 19.75
+ Marchand Yannick (2001) 9.75
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 10.00

2 b Loup Grégoire (2000) 19.75
+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

2 c Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 19.75
+ Staudenmann Roger (2000) 10.00
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.75

3 Carrel Martin (2000) 19.50
+ Santschi Gil (2000) 9.75
+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 9.75

4 Schweizer Jason (2001) 19.00
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00
- Cottier Marco (2000) 9.00

5 a Menoud Liam (2001) 18.75
- Tornare Paul (2001) 9.00
+ Märki Fabian (2001) 9.75

5 b Cottier Marco (2000) 18.75
+ Julmy Marius (2000) 9.75
- Schweizer Jason (2001) 9.00

5 c Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.75
+ Burger Sandro (2001) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.75

6 a Vaucher Rémy (2000) 18.50
- Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.75
+ Burger Sandro (2001) 9.75

6 b Pfister Florian (2001) 18.50
- Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.75
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 9.75

6 c Perroud Lary (2000) 18.50
+ Remy André (2001) 9.75
- Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.75

6 d Niederberger Nicola (2000) 18.50
+ Schleuniger Thierry (2001) 9.75
- Perroud Lary (2000) 8.75

6 e Zbinden Samuel (2000) 18.50
+ Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

6 f Paupe Alexandre (2000) 18.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
+ Schleuniger Thierry (2001) 10.00

6 g Marchand Yannick (2001) 18.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

6 h Germanier Joel (2000) 18.50
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
+ Santschi Gil (2000) 10.00

6 i Gander David (2001) 18.50
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 10.00
o Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.50

6 j Despont Loic (2000) 18.50
+ Märki Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Duplan Kilian (2000) 8.50
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7 a Staudenmann Roger (2000) 18.25
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
+ Kroner Thomas (2001) 9.75

7 b Remy André (2001) 18.25
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75

7 c Julmy Marius (2000) 18.25
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50
+ Tornare Paul (2001) 9.75

8 Perrier Jonathan (2001) 17.50
- Vaucher Rémy (2000) 9.00
o Remy André (2001) 8.50

9 a Tornare Paul (2001) 17.25
- Menoud Liam (2001) 8.75
o Julmy Marius (2000) 8.50

9 b Lehmann Thomas (2000) 17.25
- Dubuis Marc (2000) 8.75
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

9 c Kramer Lukas (2001) 17.25
- Pfister Florian (2001) 8.75
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

9 d Dubuis Marc (2000) 17.25
- Lehmann Thomas (2000) 8.75
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

10 a Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 17.00
o Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.50
o Carrel Martin (2000) 8.50

10 b Schleuniger Thierry (2001) 17.00
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

10 c Santschi Gil (2000) 17.00
o Carrel Martin (2000) 8.50
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50

10 d Oppliger Kevin (2001) 17.00
o Gander David (2001) 8.50
o Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50

10 e Märki Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Despont Loic (2000) 8.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50

10 f Kroner Thomas (2001) 17.00
o Duplan Kilian (2000) 8.50
o Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50

10 g Burger Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
o Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50

10 h Berthet Luca (2001) 17.00
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
o Marchand Yannick (2001) 8.50


